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The Card of Zizi Limona from Brooklyn includes about 75 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $17.4. Zizi Limona from Brooklyn provides fine, well digestible Mediterranean cuisine with its
characteristic dishes, there are also fine vegetarian dishes on the menu. For those who are still undecided, the
smell of fresh flatbread and the delicious, sticky delight of fresh baklava might be just the conviction they need -
the Middle East is undoubtedly closer than one believes, Forbreakfast a delicious brunch is offered here.
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Salads

FATTOUSH* $14.0

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $7.0

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

Pizza

SHAWARMA $16.0

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP $9.0
Gourmet Burgers

THE FISH $24.0
Side dishes

TAHINI $5.0
Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES $7.0

Breakfast

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST

Starters

FATTOUSH $12.0
Main Course

SHAKSHUKA $14.0

Beer

SAM SMITH'S IPA ENGLAND $10.0

Haupispeise

HUMMUS MASABACHA

Wrap

SHAWARMA WRAP

fllkoholfreie Cocktails

MOSQUITO

Shawarma

SHAWARMA PLATE

Yerduras

GRILLED BEETS

TFor the Table

GREEN QUINOA SALAT

{ebanese

961 PALE ALE

Modifiers

CAULIFLOWER TAHINI

Tied Wines

KALECIK KARASI, VINKARA, TURKEY

Draught

MAHOU

Raw Bar
MEDITERRANEAN CEVICHE
Mediterranean Entrées
LAMB KEBAB

Beer - Bottles & Cans

GOLDSTAR

$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$7.0

$9.0

$58.0

$6.0

$16.0

$17.0

$8.0
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Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $6.0

Sharing Mezzes

LABANE ZA'ATAR $13.0

Big Zi’s

RIBS DE BERBER $23.0

Shellfish and Starters

SHISHITO PEPPERS $8.0

Hummous
MASABACHA

Tflestaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

These types of dishes are being
served

SOuUP $6.0
Uncategorized

GINGER SPRITZ $9.0
fllcoholic Drinks

BROOKLYN LAGER $7.0
PILSNER URQUELL $8.0
Main

CHALLAH SANDWICH

EGGS ARMADA

Salatim

GRILLED ARTICHOKE CAULIFLOWER* $12.0

CHARRED BEET LENTIL $13.0

[ of

Classic Zis

Z1Zl HUMMUS $15.0
COWSHUKA $22.0
Mains

LAMB KEBAB PITA $13.0
GRILLED WILD SALMON $22.0
CHICKEN TAGINE $19.0
Z1Z1 SUNRISE $12.0
ZI1ZI ROYALE $9.0
DESERT PASSION $13.0

Sparkling
ZARDETTO PROSECCO

(GLERAICHARDONNAY/MOSCATO),VENETO, $9.0
ITALY

COTE MAS BRUT (CHARDONNAY/CHENIN

BLANC/PINOT NOIR), LANGUEDOC, $12.0

FRANCE

LA CUEILLE BUGEY CERDON ROSE $55.0

(GAMAYIPOULSARD) SAVOIE, FRANCE :
(]

Cider & Truit {lles

AMA BIONDA, HONEY ALE, ITALY (0.75 $10.0

LITER) :

SAM SMITH'S, ORGANIC APRICOT ALE (0.5 $15.0

LITER)
SAM SMITH'S, ORGANIC CIDER, ENGLAND $10.0
PERRY PEAR, EVES CIDERY, NEW YORK

(0.75 LITER) $28.0
Small Zi's

AUNT TRIPPO'S FALAFEL* $8.0
BLACK CUMIN CAULIFLOWER $8.0
CRAZY BABA $7.0
ANY 3 SMALL ZI'S $20.0
FRIES ARMADA $5.0
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White & Pink

ROSE MASSAYA (CINSAULT/SYRAHICAB
SAUV), BEKAA VALLEY, LEBANON

ZILAVKA, STOBI WINERY, MACEDONIA

COTE MAS MEDITERRANE'E
(GRENACHE/VERMENTINO/SAUV BLANC),
SUD DE FRANCE

YOGEV (CHARDONNAY/SAUV BLANC),
GALILEE, ISRAEL (KOSHER)

TRUE WINE CONNOISSEURS (RIESLING),
MIDDLE LAKES, NEW YORK

TAMJANIKA, BALKAN WINE PROJECT,
VINO BUDIMIR, SERBIA

Red

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE
(CORVINA/RONDINELLA/MOLINARA),
VENETO, ITALY

$11.0

$8.0

$10.0

$52.0

$44.0

$11.0

$44.0

VRANEC, STOBI WINERY, MACEDONIA

COTE MAS MEDITERRANEE, (GRENACHE
NOIR/CINSAULTI/CAB SAVIMOURVEDRE),
SUD DE FRANCE

LITTLE JAMES ROUGE (GRENACHE),
RHONE, FRANCE

TRUE WINE CONNOISSEURS (SYRAHICAB
SAV), CALIFORNIA

CHATEAU KSARA (CAB
SAVIMERLOTI/PETIT VERDOT), BEKAA
VALLEY, LEBANON

MASSAYA SILVER
(CINSAULT/SYRAH/MERLOT), BEKAA
VALLEY, LEBANON

YOGEYV (CAB SAV/PETIT VERDOT),
GALILEE, ISRAEL (KOSHER)

TRIADA RED (PROKUPAC), VINO BUDIMIR,
SERBIA

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$12.0

$64.0

$54.0

$52.0

$48.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -23:00
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Wednesday 11:30 -23:00
Thursday 11:30 -23:00
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Saturday 11:30 -23:00
Sunday 11:30 -23:00
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